METAL HALIDE BALLAST COMPATIBLE SHOE BOX/WALL PACK RETROFITS
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMP
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000
L70
WARRANTYMEDIUM

INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
ORDERING GUIDE
844006084073
844006084097
844006084042
844006084059
844006083977
844006083991
844006023379
844006023409
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
90W
90W